
Kiel Raider Invitational
Results Overall: Girls JV
Date: 8/30/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Plymouth 00:20:123727161164138

2 Kiel 00:20:29362523987350

3 Two Rivers 00:20:09201914131210251

4 Valders 00:21:22383029221715588

5 Waupun 00:22:564034333218157

6 Roncalli 00:24:2545444139282624158

7 Wausau East 00:25:05464342353121172

Washington County Homeschool

Denmark

Random Lake

Manitowoc Lutheran

Mishicot

Oostburg

Ozaukee
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

1 775 Lilly LaPorte 00:17:36Plymouth 7:20 min/km1 110
2 764 Ashlee Mueller 00:18:24Ozaukee 7:40 min/km1 <511
3 904 Emma Cooley 00:18:26Two Rivers 7:40 min/km1 210
4 546 Julie Mueller 00:18:39Kiel 7:46 min/km1 311
5 804 Isabella Tracy 00:19:00Plymouth 7:55 min/km2 49
6 950 Stephanie Hanson 00:19:02Valders 7:56 min/km1 512
7 735 Anna Hoffman 00:19:05Oostburg 7:57 min/km1 <510
8 797 Sarah Birenbaum 00:19:08Plymouth 7:58 min/km3 611
9 542 Kayla Hanson 00:19:21Kiel 8:04 min/km2 711
10 541 Jocelyn Aprill 00:19:31Kiel 8:08 min/km3 89
11 545 Elizabeth Lucas 00:19:32Kiel 8:08 min/km4 99
12 910 Ariana Zimney 00:19:37Two Rivers 8:10 min/km2 1011
13 801 Carisa Kleinhans 00:19:56Plymouth 8:18 min/km4 1111
14 908 Elyce Laurin 00:19:58Two Rivers 8:19 min/km3 1210
15 902 Claire Becker 00:20:04Two Rivers 8:21 min/km4 139
16 905 Jordan Crosslan 00:20:21Two Rivers 8:28 min/km5 149
17 955 Gabrielle Rogler 00:20:27Valders 8:31 min/km2 1512
18 802 Marte Kolstad 00:20:30Plymouth 8:32 min/km5 1612
19 826 Lily Seifferlein 00:20:34Random Lake 8:34 min/km1 <59
20 954 Isa Mora 00:20:34Valders 8:34 min/km3 179
21 20 Leah Rogahn 00:20:35Washington County Homeschool 8:34 min/km1 <510
22 19 Murren Loughlin 00:20:35Washington County Homeschool 8:34 min/km2 <510
23 761 Carla Claret 00:20:39Ozaukee 8:36 min/km2 <511
24 610 Brianna Bessler 00:20:44Manitowoc Lutheran 8:38 min/km1 <59
25 59 Emma Dobbratz 00:21:05Waupun 8:47 min/km1 189
26 762 Gabby Klas 00:21:11Ozaukee 8:49 min/km3 <59
27 907 Kiley Graff 00:21:13Two Rivers 8:50 min/km6 1911
28 903 Maddy Cady 00:21:21Two Rivers 8:53 min/km7 209
29 110 Maddie Busig 00:21:22Wausau East 8:54 min/km1 2110
30 947 Jasmine Bertschy 00:21:24Valders 8:55 min/km4 2210
31 544 Kennedie Kautzer 00:21:29Kiel 8:57 min/km5 2310
32 853 Ella Cvetezar 00:21:31Roncalli 8:58 min/km1 2410
33 550 Anna Vogel 00:21:44Kiel 9:03 min/km6 259
34 856 Emily Mendyk 00:21:46Roncalli 9:04 min/km2 2611
35 800 Amara Joseph 00:21:55Plymouth 9:07 min/km6 279
36 859 Megan Rotter 00:22:06Roncalli 9:12 min/km3 289
37 957 McKenna Walsh 00:22:13Valders 9:15 min/km5 2912
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls JV

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls JV

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 30, 2018

Female

38 952 Olivia Kohlmann 00:22:14Valders 9:15 min/km6 3010
39 612 Ashlee Olsen 00:22:19Manitowoc Lutheran 9:18 min/km2 <512
40 763 Cami Miller 00:22:29Ozaukee 9:22 min/km4 <510
41 906 Rosie Ehle 00:22:32Two Rivers 9:23 min/km8 >711
42 115 Serina Zelenka 00:22:33Wausau East 9:23 min/km2 3110
43 18 Kellie Fiste 00:22:35Washington County Homeschool 9:24 min/km3 <511
44 62 Elizabeth Vande Kamp 00:22:38Waupun 9:25 min/km2 329
45 61 Alex Stephens 00:22:52Waupun 9:31 min/km3 3312
46 58 Mykeela Contreras 00:22:56Waupun 9:33 min/km4 3411
47 112 Jocelin Rivera Hernandez 00:23:01Wausau East 9:35 min/km3 3512
48 736 Julia Spindler 00:23:03Oostburg 9:36 min/km2 <512
49 548 Dayna Schultz 00:23:04Kiel 9:36 min/km7 369
50 547 Addison Ramminger 00:23:06Kiel 9:37 min/km8 >79
51 803 Elissa Passehl 00:23:18Plymouth 9:42 min/km7 3712
52 21 Zandie Thimm 00:23:18Washington County Homeschool 9:42 min/km4 <511
53 731 Taygan Brusse 00:23:30Oostburg 9:47 min/km3 <511
54 734 Mackena Hendrikse 00:23:30Oostburg 9:47 min/km4 <511
55 613 Allex Vergenz 00:23:35Manitowoc Lutheran 9:49 min/km3 <512
56 958 Cassie Zutz 00:23:43Valders 9:52 min/km7 3812
57 855 Emma Holsen 00:23:43Roncalli 9:53 min/km4 399
58 956 Chloe Schmitz 00:24:47Valders 10:19 min/km8 >710
59 60 Alice Gruss 00:25:12Waupun 10:30 min/km5 4010
60 820 Ellie Barber 00:25:19Random Lake 10:33 min/km2 <512
61 798 Jenna Iserloth 00:25:41Plymouth 10:42 min/km8 >712
62 948 Kendra Hammel 00:25:52Valders 10:46 min/km9 >711
63 420 Natalie Otradovec 00:26:04Denmark 10:52 min/km1 <59
64 854 Suzanna Herger 00:26:08Roncalli 10:53 min/km5 4111
65 111 Donae Fike 00:26:57Wausau East 11:13 min/km4 4212
66 953 Haley Molina 00:27:08Valders 11:18 min/km10 >711
67 113 Veronika Walters 00:27:09Wausau East 11:18 min/km5 4311
68 858 Serene Nilaphat 00:27:28Roncalli 11:27 min/km6 449
69 823 Maria Jensen 00:27:40Random Lake 11:31 min/km3 <59
70 821 Audrey Fassbender 00:27:41Random Lake 11:32 min/km4 <510
71 857 Aubrie Millere 00:28:16Roncalli 11:46 min/km7 459
72 109 Sarah Barkholz 00:29:31Wausau East 12:18 min/km6 4612
73 639 Kourtney LeRoy 00:29:52Mishicot 12:26 min/km1 <512
74 419 Alexis Kugle 00:31:36Denmark 13:10 min/km2 <59
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Girls JVTeam Results

Team name: Team result:38 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points
1 1 775 Lilly LaPorte 00:17:36 1
2 5 804 Isabella Tracy 00:19:00 4
3 8 797 Sarah Birenbaum 00:19:08 6
4 13 801 Carisa Kleinhans 00:19:56 11
5 18 802 Marte Kolstad 00:20:30 16
6 35 800 Amara Joseph 00:21:55 27
7 51 803 Elissa Passehl 00:23:18 37
8 61 798 Jenna Iserloth 00:25:41 >7

Team name: Team result:50 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 4 546 Julie Mueller 00:18:39 3
2 9 542 Kayla Hanson 00:19:21 7
3 10 541 Jocelyn Aprill 00:19:31 8
4 11 545 Elizabeth Lucas 00:19:32 9
5 31 544 Kennedie Kautzer 00:21:29 23
6 33 550 Anna Vogel 00:21:44 25
7 49 548 Dayna Schultz 00:23:04 36
8 50 547 Addison Ramminger 00:23:06 >7

Team name: Team result:51 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
1 3 904 Emma Cooley 00:18:26 2
2 12 910 Ariana Zimney 00:19:37 10
3 14 908 Elyce Laurin 00:19:58 12
4 15 902 Claire Becker 00:20:04 13
5 16 905 Jordan Crosslan 00:20:21 14
6 27 907 Kiley Graff 00:21:13 19
7 28 903 Maddy Cady 00:21:21 20
8 41 906 Rosie Ehle 00:22:32 >7

Team name: Team result:88 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 6 950 Stephanie Hanson 00:19:02 5
2 17 955 Gabrielle Rogler 00:20:27 15
3 20 954 Isa Mora 00:20:34 17
4 30 947 Jasmine Bertschy 00:21:24 22
5 37 957 McKenna Walsh 00:22:13 29
6 38 952 Olivia Kohlmann 00:22:14 30
7 56 958 Cassie Zutz 00:23:43 38
8 58 956 Chloe Schmitz 00:24:47 >7
9 62 948 Kendra Hammel 00:25:52 >7
10 66 953 Haley Molina 00:27:08 >7

Team name: Team result:157 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 25 59 Emma Dobbratz 00:21:05 18
2 44 62 Elizabeth Vande Kamp 00:22:38 32
3 45 61 Alex Stephens 00:22:52 33
4 46 58 Mykeela Contreras 00:22:56 34
5 59 60 Alice Gruss 00:25:12 40
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Team name: Team result:157 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points

Team name: Team result:158 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
1 32 853 Ella Cvetezar 00:21:31 24
2 34 856 Emily Mendyk 00:21:46 26
3 36 859 Megan Rotter 00:22:06 28
4 57 855 Emma Holsen 00:23:43 39
5 64 854 Suzanna Herger 00:26:08 41
6 68 858 Serene Nilaphat 00:27:28 44
7 71 857 Aubrie Millere 00:28:16 45

Team name: Team result:172 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 29 110 Maddie Busig 00:21:22 21
2 42 115 Serina Zelenka 00:22:33 31
3 47 112 Jocelin Rivera Hernandez 00:23:01 35
4 65 111 Donae Fike 00:26:57 42
5 67 113 Veronika Walters 00:27:09 43
6 72 109 Sarah Barkholz 00:29:31 46
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